Full compliance with the
IEC61131-3 International Standard
User program memory
Max. 2,048 KB
3 commutation ports
● USB port (Ver2.0 FullSpeed 12 Mbps)
● Serial port (RS-232C / RS-422 / RS-485)
● Ethernet port (10BASE-T/100BASE-TX)

EH-AY22    : 12-bit analog output, Current 4 to 20 mA, Voltage 0 to 10 V, 2 ch each
EH-AY4V    : 12-bit analog output, Voltage 0 to 10 V, 4 ch
EH-AY4H   : 12-bit analog output, Voltage -10 to 10 V, 4 ch
EH-AY4I     : 12-bit analog output, Current 4 to 20 mA
EH-AY2H   : 12-bit analog output, Voltage -10 to 10 V, 2 ch
EH-AYH8M: 14-bit analog output, Current 0 to 22 mA / 4 to 22 mA, Voltage 0 to 10 V, 8 ch
EH-AYG4M: 16-bit analog output, Current 0 to 22 mA / 4 to 22 mA, Voltage -10 to 10 V / 0 to 10 V, 4 ch Isolated
Temperature Detective Input module
EH-PT4      : Signed 15-bit, Pt 100 / Pt 1,000, 4 ch
EH-TC8      : Signed 15-bit, Thermo-couple (K, E, J, T, B, R, S, N) 8 ch
EH-RTD8   : Signed 15-bit, Pt 100 / Pt 1,000, 6 ch (3 wire) / 8 ch (2 wire)
High speed counter module
EH-CU  : Maximum 100 kHz, 2 ch
EH-CUE: Maximum 100 kHz, 1 ch
DC Input and DC Output modules
EH-XD32H: 32 pts. DC 24 V input
　　　　　 (EM / H-200 compatible connector type)
EH-YT32H: 32 pts. DC 24 V output
　　　　　 (EM / H-200 compatible connector type)
Overview of the I/O module lineup
Big variety of modules to meet various applications demands
DC and AC digital input and output modules
8 / 16 pts. Input module
(terminal block)
EH-XD8     : 8 pts. 24 V DC
                     (Input lag 5 ms max.)
EH-XD16   : 16 pts. 24 V DC
                     (Input lag 5 ms max.)
EH-XDL16 : 16 pts. 24 V DC
                     (Input lag 16 ms max.)
EH-XDS16 : 16 pts. 24 V DC
                     (Input lag 1 ms max.)
EH-XA16   : 16 pts. 100 to 120 V AC
                     (Input lag 15 ms max.)
EH-XAH16: 16 pts. 200 to 240 V AC
                     (Input lag 15 ms max.)
8 / 16 pts. Output module
(terminal block)
EH-YT8        : 8 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP8     : 8 pts. Transistor (source)
EH-YT16     : 16 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP16   : 16 pts. Transistor (source)
EH-YTP16S: 16 pts. Transistor
                      (source with short circuit
                      protection)
EH-YS16    : 16 pts. Triac
EH-YR12   : 12 pts. Relay
EH-YR16   : 16 pts. Relay
EH-YR8B   : 8 pts. Isolated relay
EH-YR16D : 16 pts. Relay (2 common)
32 pts. Input module
(Spring type terminal block)
EH-XD32E  : 32 pts. 24 V DC
                      (Input lag 5 ms max.)
EH-XDL32E: 32 pts. 24 V DC
                      (Input lag 16 ms max.)
32 pts. Output module
(Spring type terminal block)
EH-YT32E  : 32 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP32E: 32 pts. Transistor (source)
32 pts. Input module
(connector)
EH-XD32  : 32 pts. 24 V DC
                   (Input lag 5 ms max.)
EH-XDL32: 32 pts. 24 V DC
                   (Input lag 15 ms max.)
EH-XDS32: 32 pts. 24 V DC
                   (Input lag 1 ms max.)
32 pts. Output module
(connector)
EH-YT32  : 32 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP32: 32 pts. Transistor (source)
64 pts. Input module
(connector)
EH-XD64: 64 pts. 24 V DC
                 (Input lag 1 ms max.)
64 pts. Output module
(connector)
EH-YT64  : 64 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP64: 64 pts. Transistor (source)
7 8
EtherCAT® slave controller
■EtherCAT® Slave Controller Specifications
Specifications